8:290 AM Heritage Lake Association, Inc.
08/04/21 Monthly Deposit Summary
Accrual Basis July 2021
Type Date Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
General Funds
1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 07/01/2021  Deposit X -SPLIT- 841.68 841.68
Deposit 07/01/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,212.06 2,053.74
Deposit 07/03/2021 Deposit X 4008 - Pool... 118.92 2,172.66
Deposit 07/03/2021 Deposit X 4018 - Pool... 395.00 2,567.66
Deposit 07/06/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 277.85 2,845.51
Deposit 07/07/2021  Deposit X -SPLIT- 675.95 3,521.46
Deposit 07/08/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 270.00 3,791.46
Deposit 07/08/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,427.56 5,219.02
Deposit 07/08/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,483.36 6,702.38
Deposit 07/12/2021  Deposit X 4013 - Misc... 500.00 7,202.38
Deposit 07/12/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 530.70 7,733.08
Deposit 07/14/2021  Deposit X -SPLIT- 63.58 7,796.66
Deposit 07/15/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 150.00 7,946.66
Deposit 07/22/2021  Deposit X -SPLIT- 548.70 8,495.36
Deposit 07/22/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 250.00 8,745.36
Deposit 07/28/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,016.41 9,761.77
Deposit 07/31/2021 Interest X 4205 - Inter... 4.61 9,766.38
Total 1000 - First Security Checking 906662 9,766.38 9,766.38
Total General Funds 9,766.38 9,766.38
Lake Funds
1001 - 906972 Lake Fund
Deposit 07/12/2021  Deposit X 1499 - Und... 67.00 67.00
Deposit 07/31/2021 Interest X 4203 - Inter... 13.36 80.36
Total 1001 - 906972 Lake Fund 80.36 80.36
Total Lake Funds 80.36 80.36
Road Funds
1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 07/31/2021  Interest X 4204 - Inter... 2.36 2.36
Total 1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424 2.36 2.36
Total Road Funds 2.36 2.36
TOTAL 9,849.10 9,849.10
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